
ASOM2025 KO Semi Finals - ASOM2025 KO Semi Final
Turnhout 26.4.2025

ASOM

Ylvi KASTNER
Naturfreunde Wien
Course : Women SF3
Distance : 2160m
Time : 0:09:02 (4'11"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Inka NURMINEN 0:08:58
2. María PRIETO DEL CAMPO 0:08:59

1. 101 00:01:49 307m 5'55"/km
2. 144 00:00:49 00:02:38 112m 7'17"/km
3. 131 00:00:31 00:03:09 35m 14'46"/km
4. 112 00:00:21 00:03:30 48m 7'17"/km
5. 130 00:01:18 00:04:48 198m 6'34"/km
6. 155 00:00:10 00:04:58 32m 5'12"/km
7. 129 00:00:45 00:05:43 78m 9'37"/km
8. 146 00:02:17 00:08:00 401m 5'42"/km
9. 153 00:00:24 00:08:24 71m 5'38"/km

10. 57 00:00:23 00:08:47 98m 3'55"/km
11. 999 00:00:15 00:09:02 71m 3'31"/km
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